Kosmos series
NOMINAL ELECTRICAL AC INPUT*
AC VOLTAGE 120V 208V 230V 277V 347V 400V 480V
AC Current 5.33A 3.08A 2.67A 2.31A 1.84A 1.60A 1.33A
AC Power 640 W 640 W 640 W 640 W 640 W 640 W 640 W
Power Factor 0.994 0.990 0.982 0.972 0.977 0.974 0.965
* At 77˚F (25˚C) ambient temperature
FEATURES

Model
KO
Ordering Information
Cord type
8* = 8ft open whip
10 =  10ft open whip
Plug
N5 = 5-15P
N6* = 6-15P
L7 = L7-15P
W = None
Mounting
HG* = Hanger
SH = S-Hook
Options
NWC = No Wireless
Controller
*=Standard Option
Voltage
UNV* = 90-305V
HV = 180-528V
Spectrum
BLM* = Bloom
VEG = Veg
BRD = Broad
Power
640* = 640W
WAVELENGTH (NM)
0.0
0.0 500 600 700 780
0.2
0.4